Description
The MURPHYMATIC® DPC20 is a complete
duplex-pump controller. It typically operates
from the signals of up to five level-sensing float
switches.The DPC20 will automatically alter-
nate the lead and lag pumps at the end of each
operating sequence. Pump sequencing is auto-
matically triggered by the pump-stop switch.

it
y
How to Order
To order the DPC20 specify each component as follows:
DPC20 – – – –
Dimensions
14 in.
(356 mm)
8-5/16 in.
(211 mm)12-1/32 in.
(306 mm)
17-1/2 in.
(444 mm)16-3/4 in.
(425 mm)
16-11/32 in.
(415 mm)
9/32 in. (7 mm) dia.
mounting holes
(4) places
8-11/16 in.
(221 mm)
For NEMA 4 and NEMA 4X Stainless Steel
options the enclosure depth is 10 in. (254 mm)
Optional
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship
is given with this Murphy product. Details are available on
request and are packed with each unit.
Submersible
Pumps
Discharge
Connection
Vent
Pipe
Influent
Discharge
Pipe
Power
Cable
Alarm Signal-ON
Lead Pump-ON
Lag Pump-ON
Pumps-OFF
Guide Bar
Conduit
or Cable
Level
Sensors
Low Level
Alarm-OFF
(Alternate
Lead/Lag
Sequence)
DPC20
Standard Models and Options
Fit Most Applications
Options
A = Top mounted level non-flashing alarm light
B = Top mounted level flashing alarm light
C = Phase monitor
D = Lightning arrestor
E = Elapsed time meter
F = NEMA 4 rated enclosure.
G = NEMA 4X rated stainless steel enclosure.
H = Underwriters Laboratories Listed.
Standard Ranges Table
0.5 Hp @ 230 VAC, 3 phase, 1.6-2.5 FLA
1.0 Hp @ 230 VAC, 3 phase, 2.5-4.0 FLA
1.5 Hp @ 230 VAC, 3 phase, 4.0-6.3 FLA
3.0 Hp @ 230 VAC, 3 phase, 6.0-10.0 FLA or 9.0-14.0 FLA
5.0 Hp @ 230 VAC, 3 phase, 13.0-18.0 FLA
7.5 Hp @ 230 VAC, 3 phase, 17.0-23.0 FLA or 20.0-25.0 FLA